March POP-UP DRESSAGE 2025

Horse Name Member School CLASS Score %
CLASS 1 (a)
Rolo Farleigh, HANTS Class 1A 165.5 75.20%
Ballycurry Daisy Farleigh, HANTS Class 1A 165.5 75.20%
'Clyde Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY Class 1A 157.5 71.50%
'Thistledown Firebird (Phoei Croft Preparatory School, WARKS Class 1A 160 72.70%
Ryehill Prince Samuel Terrington Hall, N.YORKS Class 1A 176 80%
ULVERSCROFT HARVEST BU Maldon Court Prep School, ESSEX Class 1A 166 75.40%
Rockbury Penny-Lane Vickerstown Primary School Class 1A 154 70%
Rosie Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY Class 1A 155.5 70.60%
Trefynys Lago Heathcote School Class 1A 157 71.30%
Alfie Cumnor House School, W.SX Class 1A 166.5 75.60%
CLASS 1 (B)
.Clyde Royal Alexandra &Albert School, SY Class 1B 146 66.30%
. Corduff Madam Wimbledon High School, LONDON Class 1B 151.5 68.80%
'Limerick King's Ely, CAMBS Class 1B 143.5 65.20%
'Tilly Reigate Grammar School, SY Class 1B 147 66.80%
Quest Chase School, WORCS Class 1B 143 65%
Star Atelier 21 Class 1B 171.5 77.90%
Quern Spirit St Helen & St Katharine, OXON Class 1B 171.5 77.90%
Inbhear Reuben Minerva Virtual Academy, LONDON Class 1B 156 70.90%
Lorenzo Rendlesham Primary school, SUFK Class 1B 138 62.70%
Bumble Reigate College Class 1B 158.5 72%
'Bellindene Rhuaridh Broomlands Primary School Class 1B 155.5 70.60%
'Beckside Heiress Broomlands Primary School Class 1B 146 66.30%
'Yarty Paddington Bear Arnold Lodge School, WARKS Class 1B 139.5 63.40%
'Dylan Cheltenham Bournside School, GLOUCS Class 1B 138.5 62.90%
"Canando Secret Warrior  Atelier 21, W.SX Class 1B 150 68.10%
"Nutschullyng Henderson  New Hall School, ESSEX Class 1B 144 65.40%
Class 2
.Coolodge Sonny Sackville School, KENT Class 2 181.5 72.60%
.Lorenzo Farlingaye High School, SUFK Class 2 165.5 66.20%
.Oscar IV Langton Primary School, N.YORKS Class 2 170 68%
.Pepper (Howen Play Nicely) King's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep Class 2 163 65.20%
Herbert Arnold Lodge School, WARKS Class 2 158 63.20%
'Arvorek Pilgrim Pipers Corner, BUCKS Class 2 169 67.90%
Prince Diamond Chase School, WORCS Class 2 161.5 64.60%
Ryehill Prince Samuel Terrington Hall, N.YORKS Class 2 180.5 72.20%

Coll

69
68

59

71
70

59

40.5

Place

w kL oOOoN 0 b

Yo)

16
10
19
23
13
20



Peasedown Luigi

Quern Spirit

'EV Something About Her
Courvoisier

Thomas

Roy

Herbie

King's Ely, CAMBS

St Helen & St Katharine

Pipers Corner, BUCKS

King's Ely, CAMBS

Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Arnold Lodge School, WARKS
Weaverham High School, CHES

Monkey (Westerlake Buttot Stratford Upon Avon School, WARKS

Ronnie

Golly Gosh

Portmore Firework

Gill 8

Kyneton Walle
Westmount Silver Lassie
'Amy

'Beckside Heiress
'Bellindene Rhuaridh
My Kilrush Lad

' Delboy

"Nutschullyng Henderson

Class 3

.Fairlight Liberty (Libby)
'lamee (Miami)

Little Black Shadow
.Abbeywoods Opium
Beyond the Stars

. Threeshires Gallant
Ziggy

Thomas

Rudimentary Grey
Herbie

Yarlet School, STAFFS

Elms School, HEREF

Croft Preparatory School, WARKS
Croft Preparatory School, WARKS
Croft Preparatory School, WARKS
Downs School, Compton, BERKS
Thorpe Hall, ESSEX

Broomlands Primary School
Broomlands Primary School
Norton College, N.YORKS

King's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep, WA
Newhall School

Millfield, SOM

Millfield, SOM

Woodbridge School, SUFK
Finborough School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK

Norwich High School for Girls, NFK
Millfield, SOM

Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Downs School, Compton
Weaverham High School, CHES

Culfaddas Summer Breeze Walton High, BUCKS
Westerlake Buttonweed (M Shipston High School, WARKS

Tangaluna

.Hollywood Dante Blavange

Clever (Cadoc)
Lamboro Aderyn Du
Fred

Lisduff Lilly Jane
Moondust

'Edmar Paris

-Aoifes Bill

Milo

Vera

Class 4

King's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep, WA
Colchester County High School for Girls, ESSE}
Millfield, SOM

Princes Risborough School, BUCKS

Millfield, SOM

Steyning Grammar School, W.SX

Downs School, Compton

Notre Dame School, SY

Seaford College, W.SX

Mayfield

Mayfield

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

168.5
170.5
172.5
169.5
194.5
157.5
191
165
156.5
167.5
171.5
170
183
141
192
161
165.5
155
159.5
152

1445
162
167
184

155.5
141
135

145.5

179.5

187.5
164

154.5
196
185
160

170.5

145.5
187
184
171

1345
193

164.5

67.40%
68.20%

69%
67.80%
77.80%

63%
76.40%

66%
62.60%

67%
68.60%

68%
73.20%
56.40%
76.80%
64.40%
66.20%

62%
63.80%
60.80%

60.20%
67.50%
69.50%
76.60%
64.70%
58.70%
56.20%
60.60%
74.70%
78.10%
68.30%
64.30%
81.60%

77%
66.60%

71%
60.60%
77.90%
76.60%
71.20%

56%
80.40%
68.50%

40.5

14

12

24

18
25
15

10

28

21
17
26
22
27

20
14
11

16
21
22
19

13
17

15
10
18

~

23

12



. Wellstan Aidan
Starborn Two Step

Crumplinpark Genie (Inka)

. The Little Girl
Henfynwy Jack Daniels
Coolfin Silver Katie
Tangaluna

. Faith
Jazz
Holyoake Galaxy
Conclusive
Royal Magner
Vera

Class 5

Starborn Two Step
Carry on Princess

The Little Girl
Henfynwy Jack Daniels
Hocus Pocus GR

'Max

County Results

Prelim Restricted
Lorenzo

Prelim Open
Abbeywoods Opium
Threeshires Gallant

Novice
Faith

Team

Kings InterHigh South East, LONDON
Canford School, DOR

Millfield, SOM

Framlingham College, SUFK
Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Sibford School, OXON

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS

Woodbridge School, SUFK
Millfield, SOM

Princes Risborough School, BUCKS
Dean Close, GLOUCS

Millfield, SOM

Mayfield

Canford School, DOR

King's High School, WARWICK
Framlingham College, SUFK
Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Dean Close, GLOUCS

Mayfield

Farlingaye High School, SUFK

Finborough School, SUFK

Norwich High School for Girls, NFK

Woodbridge School, SUFK

Woodbridge School, SUFK

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

Class 2

Class 3
Class 3

Class 4

167.5
183
149.5
159.5
172
160
178
165.5
159
165.5
172
163
158.5

197.5
203.5
178
199
210.5
192.5

165.5

184
141

165.5

67%
73.20%
59.80%
63.80%
68.80%

64%
71.20%
66.20%
63.60%
66.20%
68.80%
65.20%
63.50%

68.10%
70.10%
61.30%
68.60%
72.50%
66.30%

66.20%

76.60%
58.70%

66.20%

41

40.5

40.5
41

40.5

13
10

11

12

U = W o N B



