March POP-UP DRESSAGE 2025

Horse Name	Member School	CLASS	Score	%	Coll	Place
CLASS 1 (a)						
Rolo	Farleigh, HANTS	Class 1A	165.5	75.20%	69	4
Ballycurry Daisy	Farleigh, HANTS	Class 1A		75.20%	68	5
Clyde	Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY	Class 1A		71.50%	08	7
	Croft Preparatory School, WARKS	Class 1A		72.70%		6
Ryehill Prince Samuel	Terrington Hall, N.YORKS	Class 1A	176	80%		1
·	Maldon Court Prep School, ESSEX	Class 1A		75.40%		3
Rockbury Penny-Lane	Vickerstown Primary School	Class 1A	154	70%		10
Rosie	Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY	Class 1A	155.5	70.60%		9
Trefynys Lago	Heathcote School	Class 1A	157	71.30%		8
Alfie	Cumnor House School, W.SX	Class 1A	166.5	75.60%		2
CLASS 1 (B)					ĺ	
CLA33 1 (b)						
، Clyde	Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY	Class 1B	146	66.30%	59	9
، Corduff Madam	Wimbledon High School, LONDON	Class 1B	151.5	68.80%		6
Limerick	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 1B	143.5	65.20%		12
Tilly	Reigate Grammar School, SY	Class 1B	147	66.80%		8
Quest	Chase School, WORCS	Class 1B	143	65%		13
Star	Atelier 21	Class 1B	171.5	77.90%	71	1
Quern Spirit	St Helen & St Katharine, OXON	Class 1B	171.5	77.90%	70	2
Inbhear Reuben	Minerva Virtual Academy, LONDON	Class 1B	156	70.90%		4
Lorenzo	Rendlesham Primary school, SUFK	Class 1B	138	62.70%		16
Bumble	Reigate College	Class 1B	158.5	72%		3
Bellindene Rhuaridh	Broomlands Primary School	Class 1B	155.5	70.60%		5
Beckside Heiress	Broomlands Primary School	Class 1B	146	66.30%	59	9
Yarty Paddington Bear	Arnold Lodge School, WARKS	Class 1B	139.5	63.40%		14
: Dylan	Cheltenham Bournside School, GLOUCS	Class 1B	138.5	62.90%		15
Canando Secret Warrior	Atelier 21, W.SX	Class 1B	150	68.10%		7
Nutschullyng Henderson	New Hall School, ESSEX	Class 1B	144	65.40%		11
Class 2						
Coolodge Sonny ،	Sackville School, KENT	Class 2	1Q1 E	72.60%		5
Lorenzo	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	Class 2		66.20%		16
Oscar IV	Langton Primary School, N.YORKS	Class 2	170	68%	40.5	10
	King's High, Warwick School & Samp; Prep	Class 2		65.20%	-1 0.5	19
Herbert	Arnold Lodge School, WARKS	Class 2		63.20%		23
Arvorek Pilgrim	Pipers Corner, BUCKS	Class 2		67.90%		23 13
Prince Diamond	Chase School, WORCS	Class 2		64.60%		20
Ryehill Prince Samuel	Terrington Hall, N.YORKS	Class 2		72.20%		6
nyeniii Finice Samuei	TETTINGLOTI HAII, IN.TURKS	Class Z	180.5	12.20%		O

Peasedown Luigi	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 2	168.5	67.40%		14
Quern Spirit	St Helen & St Katharine	Class 2	170.5	68.20%		9
EV Something About Her	Pipers Corner, BUCKS	Class 2	172.5	69%		7
Courvoisier	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 2	169.5	67.80%		12
Thomas	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 2	194.5	77.80%		1
Roy	Arnold Lodge School, WARKS	Class 2	157.5	63%		24
Herbie	Weaverham High School, CHES	Class 2	191	76.40%		3
Monkey (Westerlake Butto	r Stratford Upon Avon School, WARKS	Class 2	165	66%		18
Ronnie	Yarlet School, STAFFS	Class 2	156.5	62.60%		25
Golly Gosh	Elms School, HEREF	Class 2	167.5	67%		15
Portmore Firework	Croft Preparatory School, WARKS	Class 2	171.5	68.60%		8
Gill 8	Croft Preparatory School, WARKS	Class 2	170	68%	40.5	10
Kyneton Walle	Croft Preparatory School, WARKS	Class 2	183	73.20%		4
Westmount Silver Lassie	Downs School, Compton, BERKS	Class 2	141	56.40%		28
: Amy	Thorpe Hall, ESSEX	Class 2	192	76.80%		2
Beckside Heiress	Broomlands Primary School	Class 2	161	64.40%		21
Bellindene Rhuaridh	Broomlands Primary School	Class 2	165.5	66.20%		17
: My Kilrush Lad	Norton College, N.YORKS	Class 2	155	62%		26
Delboy	King's High, Warwick School & Drep, WA	Class 2	159.5	63.80%		22
Nutschullyng Henderson	Newhall School	Class 2	152	60.80%		27

Class 3

Fairlight Liberty (Libby)	Millfield, SOM	Class 3	144.5	60.20%	20
lamee (Miami)	Millfield, SOM	Class 3	162	67.50%	14
Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School, SUFK	Class 3	167	69.50%	11
Abbeywoods Opium	Finborough School, SUFK	Class 3	184	76.60%	6
Beyond the Stars	Woodbridge School, SUFK	Class 3	155.5	64.70%	16
Threeshires Gallant	Norwich High School for Girls, NFK	Class 3	141	58.70%	21
Ziggy	Millfield, SOM	Class 3	135	56.20%	22
Thomas	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 3	145.5	60.60%	19
Rudimentary Grey	Downs School, Compton	Class 3	179.5	74.70%	8
Herbie	Weaverham High School, CHES	Class 3	187.5	78.10%	3
Culfaddas Summer Breeze	Walton High, BUCKS	Class 3	164	68.30%	13
Westerlake Buttonweed (N	A Shipston High School, WARKS	Class 3	154.5	64.30%	17
Tangaluna	King's High, Warwick School & Drep, WA	Class 3	196	81.60%	1
. Hollywood Dante Blavange	Colchester County High School for Girls, ESSE	Class 3	185	77%	5
Clever (Cadoc)	Millfield, SOM	Class 3	160	66.60%	15
Lamboro Aderyn Du	Princes Risborough School, BUCKS	Class 3	170.5	71%	10
Fred	Millfield, SOM	Class 3	145.5	60.60%	18
Lisduff Lilly Jane	Steyning Grammar School, W.SX	Class 3	187	77.90%	4
Moondust	Downs School, Compton	Class 3	184	76.60%	7
: Edmar Paris	Notre Dame School, SY	Class 3	171	71.20%	9
Aoifes Bill	Seaford College, W.SX	Class 3	134.5	56%	23
Milo	Mayfield		193	80.40%	2
Vera	Mayfield		164.5	68.50%	12

Class 4

Wellstan Aidan Starborn Two Step Crumplinpark Genie (Inka) The Little Girl Henfynwy Jack Daniels Coolfin Silver Katie Tangaluna	Kings InterHigh South East, LONDON Canford School, DOR Millfield, SOM Framlingham College, SUFK Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS Sibford School, OXON King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 4	149.5 159.5 172 160 178	73.20% 59.80% 63.80% 68.80% 64% 71.20%	41	5 1 13 10 3 9 2
. <i>Faith</i> Jazz	Woodbridge School, SUFK Millfield, SOM	Class 4 Class 4		66.20% 63.60%	40.5	6 11
Holyoake Galaxy	Princes Risborough School, BUCKS	Class 4		66.20%	40.5	6
Conclusive	Dean Close, GLOUCS	Class 4		68.80%	40.5	3
Royal Magner	Millfield, SOM	Class 4		65.20%	41	8
Vera	Mayfield	Class 4		63.50%		12
VCIA	Mayneid		150.5	03.3070		
Class 5						
Starborn Two Step	Canford School, DOR	Class 5	197.5	68.10%		4
Carry on Princess	King's High School, WARWICK	Class 5		70.10%		2
The Little Girl	Framlingham College, SUFK	Class 5		61.30%		6
Henfynwy Jack Daniels	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 5		68.60%		3
Hocus Pocus GR	Dean Close, GLOUCS	Class 5		72.50%		1
Max	Mayfield		192.5	66.30%		5
County Results						
Prelim Restricted						
Lorenzo	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	Class 2	165.5	66.20%		Q
Prelim Open						_
Abbeywoods Opium	Finborough School, SUFK	Class 3		76.60%		Q
Threeshires Gallant	Norwich High School for Girls, NFK	Class 3	141	58.70%		Q
Novice						
Faith	Woodbridge School, SUFK	Class 4	165.5	66.20%	40.5	Q
	3 , 1				-	•
Team	Woodbridge School, SUFK					Q